
Reset Form 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

MARK OPPERMAN, et al., 	 ) 
) 
) 

Plaintiff (s), ) 
) 

V. 
) 

PATH, INC., et al., 	 ) 
) 

Defendant(s). 	) 
	 ) 

	

I,  Jeffrey M. Movit 	 , an active member in good standing of the bar of 

	

the State of New York 	, hereby respectfully apply for admission to practice pro hac vice in the 
Northern District of California representing:  ZeptoLab UK Limited 	in the 
above-entitled action. My local co-counsel in this case is  Valentine A. Shalamitski 	, an 
attorney who is a member of the bar of this Court in good standing and who maintains an office 
within the State of California. 

MY ADDRESS OF RECORD: 
	

LOCAL CO-COUNSEL'S ADDRESS OF RECORD: 

12 East 49th Street, 30th Floor 
	

11377 West Olympic Boulevard 
New York, NY 10017 
	

Los Angeles, CA 90064 
MY TELEPHONE # OF RECORD: 

	
LOCAL CO-COUNSEL'S TELEPHONE # OF RECORD: 

(212) 509-3900 
	

(310) 312-2000 
MY EMAIL ADDRESS OF RECORD: 

	
LOCAL CO-COUNSEL'S EMAIL ADDRESS OF RECORD: 

MM gmsk.com 	 vas@msk.com   

I am an active member in good standing of a United States Court or of the highest court of 
another State or the District of Columbia, as indicated above; my bar number is:  4239778  

A true and correct copy of a certificate of good standing or equivalent official document from said 
bar is attached to this application. 

I agree to familiarize myself with, and abide by, the Local Rules of this Court, especially the 
Standards of Professional Conduct for attorneys and the Alternative Dispute Resolution Local Rules. 

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. 

Dated: 0 3/2 0/1 3 
	 Jeffrey M. Movit 

APPLICANT 

ORDER GRANTING APPLICATION 
FOR ADMISSION OF ATTORNEY PRO HAC VICE 

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED THAT the application of  Jeffrey M. Movit 	is granted, 
subject to the terms and conditions of Civil L.R. 11-3. All papers filed by the attorney must indicate 
appearance pro hac vice. Service of papers upon, and communication with, local co-counsel 
designated in the application will constitute notice to the party. 

Dated: 

UNITED STATES DISTRIL I /MAGISTRATE JUDGE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Case No:  CV-13-00453 D1 

APPLICATION FOR 
ADMISSION OF ATTORNEY 
PRO HAC VICE 
(CIVIL LOCAL RULE 11-3) 

PRO HAC VICE APPLICATION & ORDER 

Case3:13-cv-00453-JST   Document283   Filed03/20/13   Page1 of 2



ApIntlate pit:1133ton of tile $uprente alourt 
of it ,Staie of x.eki ljorit 

!first Xu.birial pintrintent 

RC *mannati.o'fas., Clerk of file cAppellafe pibision of fly 

ixprextte Tourf 	the $fate of Nett/ arh , rAiref Zgubicial 

peparftrtenf, certify tliat 

JEFFREY MARK MOVIT 

fuaz bulg licenseb anb abrniffeba pracfice as an tforney anb 

Tounsellor ai Etaftr in all fly courts of file *ate of Ndti Vint/ on 

Mune 3, 211114, has buly ±aIun anb subscrilieb file oath of office 

preecrilieb bg lain, has treen eurollebüt file Anil of ci!dforneys anti 

Tounzellors at 7liafu on file in my office, has buly regiefereb fuith 

abtninisfratifre office of flit court, anb accorbing to tile recorbe 

of fllis court is in gorth sfanbing as an attorney anb counzellor at 

hthL 

furze dd 	lpfir hereunto set nry 
llaub an affi-xtb the  seal of xhi court on 

arrh 1, 2013 

0.11erk of the  Tourt 836 

Case3:13-cv-00453-JST   Document283   Filed03/20/13   Page2 of 2


