		Reset Form
1	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT	
2	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
3	MARK OPPERMAN, et al.,	Case No: CV-13-00453 DI
5	Plaintiff(s),	APPLICATION FOR
6	V.)	ADMISSION OF ATTORNEY PRO HAC VICE
7	PATH, INC., et al.,) Defendant(s).	(CIVIL LOCAL RULE 11-3)
8		
9	the state of New York , hereby respectfully apply for admission to practice pro nac vice in the	
10	Northern District of California representing: ZeptoLab UK Limited in the above-entitled action. My local co-counsel in this case is Valentine A. Shalamitski , an	
11 12	attorney who is a member of the bar of this Court in good standing and who maintains an office within the State of California.	
	My address of record:	LOCAL CO-COUNSEL'S ADDRESS OF RECORD:
13 14	12 East 49th Street, 30th Floor New York, NY 10017	11377 West Olympic Boulevard Los Angeles, CA 90064
15	My telephone # of record: (212) 509-3900	Local co-counsel's telephone # of record: (310) 312-2000
16	My email address of record: jmm@msk.com	Local co-counsel's email address of record: vas@msk.com
17	I am an active member in good standing of a United States Court or of the highest court of another State or the District of Columbia, as indicated above; my bar number is: 4239778.	
18	A true and correct copy of a certificate of good standing or equivalent official document from said bar is attached to this application.	
19 20	I agree to familiarize myself with, and abide by, the Local Rules of this Court, especially the Standards of Professional Conduct for attorneys and the Alternative Dispute Resolution Local Rules.	
	I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.	
21	Dated: 03/20/13	Jeffrey M. Movit APPLICANT
23		APPLICANT
24	ORDER GRANTING APPLICATION FOR ADMISSION OF ATTORNEY PRO HAC VICE	
25	IT IS HEREBY ORDERED THAT the application of <u>Jeffrey M. Movit</u> is granted, subject to the terms and conditions of Civil L.R. 11-3. All papers filed by the attorney must indicate	
26 27	appearance <i>pro hac vice</i> . Service of papers upon, and communication with, local co-counsel designated in the application will constitute notice to the party.	
28	Dated:	
		UNITED STATES DISTRICT/MAGISTRATE JUDGE

Appellate Division of the Supreme Court of the State of New York First Judicial Department

I, Susanna Rojas, Clerk of the Appellate Division of the Supreme Court of the State of New York, First Judicial Department, certify that

JEFFREY MARK MOVIT

was duly licensed and admitted to practice as an Attorney and Counsellor at Law in all the courts of the State of New York on **June 3**, 2004, has duly taken and subscribed the oath of office prescribed by law, has been enrolled in the Roll of Attorneys and Counsellors at Law on file in my office, has duly registered with the administrative office of the courts, and according to the records of this court is in good standing as an attorney and counsellor at law.

In Mitness Mhereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the seal of this court on

March 1, 2013

Clerk of the Court

Sumuko

836